

CNR no.HRPP01-013787-2022

CIS No. SC-449-2022

State versus Rajbir @ Raju

Present: Sh. Naresh Kumar, Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused Bablu, Rajbir @ Raju, Mukesh @ Tittu, Sandeep @
Monu, Govind in custody and accused Parveen @ Beena on
bail with Sh. Sumit Aggarwal, Advocate.

Sessions case received by assignment. It be checked and
registered. All the accused appeared in Court. Their presence is marked.
To come up on **15.11.2022** for arguments on charge.

Date of Order 18.10.2022
Sudhir Kumar, Stenographer II

(Amit Garg)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Panipat/UID: HR0162