

CIS No. SC-449-2022

State v. Rajbir @ Raju

Present: None.

File has been taken up today as the undersigned is on compensatory leave for 18.01.2023 and 19.01.2023. Therefore, the case is adjourned to **15.03.2023** for the purpose already fixed. All concerned be informed accordingly. Compliance, if any be also made for adjourned date.

(Amit Garg)
ADJ/ASJ/MACT,
Panipat. 17.01.2023
UID: HR0162